
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/26/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,471,908 $13,438,895 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,621,466 $25,901,502 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.5% 13.1% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 10/04/14 Sat $26,643,616 $39,958,586 $60,000,000 $36,363,636.36 1.650 7.3% 19.4% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 10/08/14 Wed $25,133,240 $53,218,801 $70,000,000 $42,424,242.42 1.650 6.9% 25.0% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 10/11/14 Sat $28,798,876 $68,412,993 $80,000,000 $48,484,848.48 1.650 7.9% 30.9% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 10/15/14 Wed $26,515,568 $82,402,519 $90,000,000 $54,545,454.55 1.650 7.3% 36.0% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 10/18/14 Sat $30,238,820 $98,356,421 $101,000,000 $61,200,000.00 1.650 8.3% 41.3% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 10/22/14 Wed $30,492,903 $114,170,877 $122,000,000 $73,900,000.00 1.650 8.3% 46.2% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 10/25/14 Sat $33,867,478 $130,921,620 $143,000,000 $86,700,000.00 1.650 9.2% 51.1% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 10/29/14 Wed $33,857,648 $147,667,501 $152,000,000 $92,100,000.00 1.650 9.2% 55.6% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 11/01/14 Sat $39,011,948 $166,962,682 $173,000,000 $104,800,000.00 1.650 10.5% 60.3% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 11/05/14 Wed $42,322,060 $187,895,033 $192,000,000 $116,400,000.00 1.650 11.4% 64.8% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 11/08/14 Sat $50,325,413 $212,785,817 $221,000,000 $133,900,000.00 1.650 13.4% 69.5% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 11/12/14 Wed $58,404,442 $241,062,964 $257,000,000 $155,800,000.00 1.650 15.4% 74.2% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 11/15/14 Sat $73,475,104 $274,978,830 $300,000,000 $181,800,000.00 1.650 18.9% 79.1% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 11/19/14 Wed $96,367,330 $319,461,672 $400,000,000 $242,400,000.00 1.650 24.0% 84.1% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 11/22/14 Sat $143,276,452 $385,597,610 $500,000,000 $303,000,000.00 1.650 33.6% 89.4% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 11/26/14 Wed $137,323,445 $448,985,660 $0.00 1.650 32.4% 92.9% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 11/29/14 Sat $207,750,856 $544,882,770 $0.00 1.650 44.7% 96.1% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 12/03/14 Wed $205,985,167 $639,964,845 $0.00 1.650 44.4% 97.8% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 12/06/14 Sat $322,013,826 $788,605,367 $0.00 1.650 60.1% 99.1% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 12/10/14 Wed $329,576,268 $940,736,686 $0.00 1.650 61.0% 99.7% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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